The Rabbinic Training Institute—Sample Schedule

Sunday
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:30
4:50-6:30
6:30-7:20
7:30-9:20
9:30-9:55
10:00-11:00

Monday
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:15-10:55
11:10-12:50
12:50-1:40
1:45-4:10

4:10-4:25
4:30-6:10
6:15-7:05
7:10-8:45
8:50-9:20
9:30-10:20

10:20-11:00

Tuesday
7:25-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:15-10:55
11:10-12:50
12:50-1:40
1:50-4:10

4:10-4:25
4:30-6:10
6:15-7:05
7:10-9:00
9:15-9:45
9:45-11:00

Check-in

nnn

Orientation & Opening Session
Afternoon Course

Dinner

Evening Groups

N7'oN 12T 2NN

Drinks & Hanging Out

NN AT M"NY

Breakfast

Morning Course |

Morning Course I

Lunch

Free Time, Optional Electives,
Yoga, massage by appointment
nnin

Afternoon Course

Dinner

Evening Groups

N7'on 12T 2aMYn

Fireside Chat with Shuly Rubin Schwartz
& Jacob Blumenthal

Drinks & Hanging Out

NN AT M"NY

Breakfast

Morning Course |

Morning Course I

Lunch

Free Time, Optional Electives,
Yoga, massage by appointment
nnn

Afternoon Course

Dinner

Evening Groups

N7'9N 12T 2NN

Drinks, Board Games, & Hanging Out

Wednesday

7:25-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:15-10:55
11:10-12:50
12:50-1:40
1:50-4:10

4:10-4:25
4:30-6:10
6:15-7:05
7:10-9:00
9:15-9:45
9:45-11:00

Thursday
7:15-8:15
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-10:50
11:00-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:20-1:35
1:40-2:30
2:45

NN AT M"YNY

Breakfast

Morning Course |

Morning Course I

Lunch

Free Time, Optional Electives,
Yoga, massage by appointment
nnn

Afternoon Course

Dinner

Evening Groups

N7'9N 12T 2NN

Drinks, Singing, & Hanging Out

NN AT M"NY
Breakfast

Room Check-out
Morning Course |
Morning Course I
Lunch

nnn

Closing Session

Departure



