## The Rabbinic Training Institute—Sample Schedule

Drinks, Board Games, & Hanging Out

9:45-11:00

<b>C</b> 1		<b>147</b> 1 1	
<u>Sunday</u>		<u>Wednesday</u>	
2:15-3:00	Check-in	7:25-8:15	שחרית ודבר תורה
3:00-3:30	מנחה	8:15-9:00	Breakfast
3:30-4:30	Orientation & Opening Session	9:15-10:55	Morning Course I
4:50-6:30	Afternoon Course	11:10-12:50	Morning Course II
6:30-7:20	Dinner	12:50-1:40	Lunch
7:30-9:20	Evening Groups	1:50-4:10	Free Time, Optional Electives,
9:30-9:55	מעריב ודבר תפילה		Yoga, massage by appointment
10:00-11:00	Drinks & Hanging Out	4:10-4:25	מנחה
		4:30-6:10	Afternoon Course
<u>Monday</u>		6:15-7:05	Dinner
7:15-8:15	שחרית ודבר תורה	7:10-9:00	Evening Groups
8:15-9:00	Breakfast	9:15-9:45	מעריב ודבר תפילה
9:15-10:55	Morning Course I	9:45-11:00	Drinks, Singing, & Hanging Out
11:10-12:50	Morning Course II		
12:50-1:40	Lunch	<u>Thursday</u>	
1:45-4:10	Free Time, Optional Electives,	7:15-8:15	שחרית ודבר תורה
	Yoga, massage by appointment	8:15-9:00	Breakfast
4:10-4:25	מנחה	9:00-9:20	Room Check-out
4:30-6:10	Afternoon Course	9:20-10:50	Morning Course I
6:15-7:05	Dinner	11:00-12:30	Morning Course II
7:10-8:45	Evening Groups	12:30-1:15	Lunch
8:50-9:20	מעריב ודבר תפילה	1:20-1:35	מנחה
9:30-10:20	Fireside Chat with Shuly Rubin Schwartz	1:40-2:30	Closing Session
	& Jacob Blumenthal	2:45	Departure
10:20-11:00	Drinks & Hanging Out		
<u>Tuesday</u>			
7:25-8:15	שחרית ודבר תורה		
8:15-9:00	Breakfast		
9:15-10:55	Morning Course I		
11:10-12:50	Morning Course II		
12:50-1:40	Lunch		
1:50-4:10	Free Time, Optional Electives,		
	Yoga, massage by appointment		
4:10-4:25	מנחה		
4:30-6:10	Afternoon Course		
6:15-7:05	Dinner		
7:10-9:00	Evening Groups		
9:15-9:45	ַ מעריב ודבר תפילה		

